
Bus:56

Driver:RASCHE, CATHRINE

Marshall Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

7:54 am BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]56

8:00 am STEPHENSON RD @ ELGIN RD [N]56

8:03 am 2774 LAW RD [E]56

8:04 am 2851 LAW RD [E]56

8:07 am 5274 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [NE]56

8:08 am 5360 STILLWELL BECKETT RD. [NE]56

8:15 am 4695 STILLWELL BECKETT ROAD [SW]56

8:16 am 4647 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [SW]56

8:18 am 4390 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [S]56

8:22 am 3865 STILLWELL RD [NW]56

8:23 am 4000 STILLWELL RD [N]56

8:29 am 4960/4961 REILY MILLVILLE RD [SW]56

8:30 am 5116 REILY MILLVILLE RD [NE]56

8:37 am WOODS STATION RD @ PIERSON RD [SW]56

8:44 am WOODS STATION RD @ PIERSON RD [SW]56

8:50 am MARSHALL ES56



Bus:58

Driver:SMITH, CYNTHIA

Marshall Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

8:03 am 3889 RIGGS RD [W]58

8:04 am 3797  RIGGS RD [W]58

8:10 am 7550 SPRINGFIELD RD [W]58

8:16 am 6463 SPRINGFIELD RD [SW]58

8:21 am 6475 DUNWOODY RD [N]58

8:28 am 6695 PEORIA REILY RD [S]58

8:34 am 6929  IMHOFF RD [E]58

8:35 am 6843 IMHOFF RD [S]58

8:37 am 6485 IMHOFF RD [S]58

8:38 am 3295 OXFORD REILY RD.- DRIVEWAY ON IMHOFF RD [S]58

8:39 am 3248 OXFORD REILY RD [W]58

8:50 am MARSHALL ES58



Bus:70

Driver:FANGMAN, BRIAN

Marshall Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

7:52 am BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY No Intersection [N]70

7:56 am 4763 BOOTH RD [N]70

8:01 am 4819 GARVER ELLIOT RD [N]70

8:02 am GARVER ELLIOT RD @ S LAW RD [NE]70

8:03 am 4897 GARVER ELLIOT RD [N]70

8:05 am BUNKER HILL WOODS RD @ MCCOY RD [NW]70

8:06 am 2325 BUNKER HILL WOODS RD [W]70

8:08 am 2093 Bunker Hill Woods Rd [W]70

8:12 am REILY WOODS LN (END)70

8:16 am 5909 STILLWELL RD [N]70

8:20 am 2474 OXFORD REILY RD [E]70

8:26 am 5401 GARVER ELLIOT RD [S]70

8:27 am 5184 GARVER ELLIOT RD [S]70

8:28 am 5107 GARVER ELLIOT RD [S]70

8:29 am 5049 GARVER ELLIOT RD [S]70

8:32 am 5237 MCCOY RD [N]70

8:34 am 5468 MCCOY RD [N]70

8:36 am 6051 MCCOY RD [N]70

8:41 am 3359 Harley Rd [E]70

8:50 am MARSHALL ES70



Bus:74

Driver:BRASHEARS, MORGAN

Marshall Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

8:03 am BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]74

8:10 am 3881 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [S]74

8:12 am 3745 PLATEAU DR [S]74

8:13 am 3721 PLATEAU DR. [S]74

8:16 am 3280 OLD OXFORD RD [S]74

8:17 am 3261 OLD OXFORD RD [S]74

8:18 am 2276 DARRTOWN RD [E]74

8:20 am 2451 DARRTOWN RD [E]74

8:27 am 4686 WALLACE RD [N]74

8:31 am SOUTHPOINT PKWY @ COTTONWOOD DR [N]74

8:34 am 4190 MIAMI WESTERN DR [N]74

8:36 am MCKEE AVE @ PEABODY DR [S]74

8:38 am 350 MCKEE AVE [N]74

8:39 am 204 MCKEE AVE [N]74

8:42 am UNIVERISTY PARK BLVD / RED CLOUD CT [N]74

8:45 am 3891 OXFORD MILLVILLE RD [SW]74

8:46 am 3833 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [SW]74

8:50 am MARSHALL ES74



Bus:75

Driver:HUBBARD, LORI

Marshall Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

8:23 am BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]75

8:29 am 2613 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [SW]75

8:30 am 2471 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [SW]75

8:31 am 2301 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [SW]75

8:34 am 1509 MILL-OX FIRST DR ON SHANK [N]75

8:37 am 3773 SHANK RD [S]75

8:38 am 3739 SHANK RD [S]75

8:39 am 1538 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [E]75

8:44 am ISLAND LAKE AT THE SHELTER [N]75

8:47 am 2687 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [NE]75

8:50 am MARSHALL ES75



Bus:76

Driver:IRWIN,, PAT

Marshall Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

7:48 am TALAWANDA MS76

7:56 am 6231 Main Street [S]76

7:57 am 1722/1733/1732 SAMPLE RD [W]76

7:58 am 1705 SAMPLE RD. [W]76

8:06 am 4945  DUNWOODY RD [SE]76

8:10 am 375 GARNER RD [W]76

8:14 am 1ST DRIVE ON RIGHT ON GATES [E]76

8:16 am 258 GATES RD [E]76

8:17 am 302 Gates Rd [E]76

8:18 am GATES RD & FYE RD [E]76

8:25 am 209 SAMPLE RD [E]76

8:26 am 353 SAMPLE RD [E]76

8:27 am 451 SAMPLE RD - CROSS OVER STOP [E]76

8:33 am 5282 REILY MILLVILLE RD [NE]76

8:37 am 6096 REILY MILLVILLE RD [E]76

8:50 am MARSHALL ES76



Bus:77

Driver:STEIER, VICKEY

Marshall Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

7:57 am UNIVERSITY PK BLVD No Intersection [S]77

8:10 am 3192 STAHLHEBER RD [N]77

8:11 am 3208/3210 STAHLHEBER RD [N]77

8:12 am 3286 STAHLHEBER RD [N]77

8:14 am 3740 STAHLHEBER RD [N]77

8:16 am 4022 STAHLHEBER RD [N]77

8:18 am 3677 STAHLHEBER RD [S]77

8:19 am 3645 stahlheber rd [S]77

8:20 am 1151 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [W]77

8:22 am 1023 WOODBINE RD [N]77

8:25 am 3864 Reily Millville Rd [NE]77

8:33 am 2799 MINTON RD. [S]77

8:34 am 3080 MINTON RD [N]77

8:35 am 3106/3107 MINTON RD [N]77

8:37 am 616 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [NE]77

8:39 am 771 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [NE]77

8:40 am 788 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [NE]77

8:41 am 1120 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [E]77

8:44 am 1708 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD [E]77

8:50 am MARSHALL ES77



Bus:78

Driver:BURKE, RENEA

Marshall Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

8:05 am BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY No Intersection [N]78

8:12 am 3573 LAW RD [E]78

8:15 am 5624 BOOTH RD [NE]78

8:24 am 7355 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [N]78

8:25 am 7524 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [N]78

8:29 am 4177 RIGGS RD [W]78

8:31 am 4067 RIGGS RD [W]78

8:32 am 4014 HAZEL DR [W]78

8:35 am 7123 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [S]78

8:38 am 5991 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [SW]78

8:39 am 5961 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [SW]78

8:40 am 5941 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [SW]78

8:50 am MARSHALL ES78


